Super Sport Championship 2.posms Sorted on best lap time

Super Sport Liela Kartinga Trase 1.150 km

|
Kvalifikacija 17.06.2017. 12:50 . ......

Qualifying started at 12:50:41 . .

Pos No. Name Class BestTm Diff BestSpeed InLap 2nd Best
1 41 Uldis EGLITIS Super Sport 46.933 88.211 6 47.128
2 69 Ingus EZERNIEKS Super Sport 47.578 0.645 87.015 6 48.019
3 29 Artjoms VESELOVS Super Sport 48.371 1.438 85.588 6 48.535
4 89 Roberts LAPINS Super Sport 48.558 1.625 85.259 9 48.567
5 181 Kristaps GRIETINS Super Sport 48.566 1.633 85.245 4 48.571
6 28 Raivo KUNDZINS Super Sport 49.116 2.183 84.290 7 49.353
7 86 Artis SKULTE Super Sport 49.349 2.416 83.892 6 49.391
8 169 Juris ARGALIS Super Sport 53.235 6.302 77.768 9 53.536
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Super Sport Championship 2.posms

Super Sport Liela Kartinga Trase 1.150 km ..;.;.
Kvalifikacija 17.06.2017. 12:50
|| H H B

Qualifying started at 12:50:41 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 50.879 +1.763 12:54:10.273
(41) Uldis EGLITIS 4 50.312 +1.19 12:55:00.585
1 53.379 +6.446 12:52:09.776 5 49.656 +0.540 12:55:50.241
2 53.032 +6.099 12:53:02.808 6 49.353 +0.237 12:56:39.594
3 49.104 +2.171 12:53:51.912 7 49.116 12:57:28.710
4 47.994 +1.061 12:54:39.906 8 49.450 +0.334 12:58:18.160
5 47.128 +0.195 12:55:27.034
6 46.933 12:56:13.967 (86) Artis SKULTE
7 48.043 +1.110 12:57:02.010 1 1:00.262 +10.913 12:52:29.098
8 47657 +0.724 12:57:49.667 2 51.325 +1.976 12:53:20.423
9 47.144 +0.211 12:58:36.811 3 51.073 +1.724 12:54:11.496
4 50.557 +1.208 12:55:02.053
(69) Ingus EZERNIEKS 5 49573 +0.224 12:55:51.626
53.628 +6.050 12:52:09.361 6 49.349 12:56:40.975
2 50.262 +2.684 12:52:59.623 7 49.391 +0.042 12:57:30.366
3 49.116 +1.538 12:53:48.739
4 48.480 +0.902 12:54:37.219 (169) Juris ARGALIS
5 48.019 +0.441 12:556:25.238 1 59.755 +6.520 12:52:18.900
6 47.578 12:56:12.816 2 56.608 +3.373 12:53:15.508
7 50.837 +3.259 12:57:03.653 3 55.873 +2.638 12:54:11.381
8 1:09.785 +22207 12:58:13.438 4 55.689 +2.454 12:55:07.070
5 54.320 +1.085 12:56:01.390
(29) Artioms VESELOVS 6 54.006 +0.771 12:56:55.396
1 52.006 +3.635 12:52:40.109 7 53.536 +0.301 12:57:48.932
2 50.936 +2.565 12:53:31.045 8 53.800 +0.565 12:58:42.732
3 50.034 +1.663 12:54:21.079 9 53.235 12:59:35.967
4 50.218 +1.847 12:56:11.297
5 49977 +1.606 12:56:01.274
6 48.371 12:56:49.645
7 48.630 +0.259 12:57:38.275
8 48.535 +0.164 12:58:26.810
9 48.693 +0.322 12:59:15.503
10 48.754 +0.383 13:00:04.257
1 48.878 +0.507 13:00:53.135
(89) Roberts LAPINS
55.665 +7.107 12:52:13.959
2 52.266 +3.708 12:53:06.225
3 50.373 +1.815 12:53:56.598
4 49.422 +0.864 12:54:46.020
5 49.190 +0.632 12:56:35210
6 48.732 +0.174 12:56:23.942
7 48.567 +0.009 12:57:12.509
8 49.138 +0.580 12:58:01.647
9 48.558 12:58:50.205
(181) Kristaps GRIETINS
1 57.704 +9.138 12:52:18.898
2 56.573 +8.007 12:53:15.471
3 49.774 +1.208 12:54:05.245
4 48.566 12:54:53.811
5 48.735 +0.169 12:55:42.546
6 48.862 +0.296 12:56:31.408
7 49.323 +0.757 12:57:20.731
8 49.129 +0.563 12:58:09.860
9 49.034 +0.468 12:58:58.894
10 48.571 +0.005 12:59:47.465
(28) Raivo KUNDZINS
1 59.553 +10.437 12:52:27.998
2 51.396 +2.280 12:53:19.394
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Super Sport Championship 2.posms Sorted on Laps

Super Sport Liela Kartinga Trase 1.150 km

Wl
1.brauciens 17.06.2017. 13:55 . ......

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:59:29 . .

Pos No. Name Laps Diff Total Tm Best Tm Nat/Stal Points
1 41 Uldis EGLITIS 12 9:34.533 46.575 LAT 25
2 89 Roberts LAPINS 12 11.222 9:45.755 47.754 LAT 20
3 29 Artjoms VESELOVS 12 11.997 9:46.530 47.255 LAT 16
4 181 Kristaps GRIETINS 12 12.161 9:46.694 47.180 LAT 13
5 86 Artis SKULTE 12 19.501 9:54.034 48.345 LAT 11
6 169 Juris ARGALIS 12 33.277 10:07.810 49.674 LAT 10
7 28 Raivo KUNDZINS 12 34.283 10:08.816 48.648 LAT 9

Not classified (50% = 6 Laps)

DQ 69 Ingus EZERNIEKS 12 DQ 9:41.787 46.315 LAT 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
11.222 86.470 46.575 88.889 41 - Uldis EGLITIS
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Super Sport Championship 2.posms

Super Sport Liela Kartinga Trase 1.150 km ..;.;.
1.brauciens 17.06.2017. 13:55
|| H H B

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:59:29 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 48.345 14:02:50.666
(41) Uldis EGLITIS 5 48.655 +0.310 14:03:39.321
1 49.390 +2.815 14:00:20.228 6 48.478 +0.133 14:04:27.799
2 46.575 14:01:06.803 7 48.831 +0.486 14:05:16.630
3 47578 +1.003 14:01:54.381 8 48.894 +0.549 14:06:05.524
4 47.128 +0.553 14:02:41.509 9 49.042 +0.697 14:06:54.566
5 47 434 +0.859 14:03:28.943 10 48.978 +0.633 14:07:43.544
6 47 .51 +0.936 14:04:16.454 1 49.542 +1.197 14:08:33.086
7 47478 +0.903 14:05:03.932 12 50.316 +1.971 14:09:23.402
8 47.941 +1.366 14:05:51.873
9 47.831 +1.256 14:06:39.704 (169) Juris ARGALIS
10 47.833 +1.258 14:07:27.537 1 53.063 +3.389 14:00:24.643
1 47637 +1.062 14:08:15.174 2 50.298 +0.624 14:01:14.941
12 48.727 +2.152 14:09:03.901 3 50.442 +0.768 14:02:05.383
4 50.578 +0.904 14:02:55.961
(89) Roberts LAPINS 5 49.967 +0.293 14:03:45.928
51.703 +3.949 14:00:23.293 6 50.381 +0.707 14:04:36.309
2 48.113 +0.359 14:01:11.406 7 50.042 +0.368 14:05:26.351
3 49.098 +1.344 14:02:00.504 8 49.847 +0.173 14:06:16.198
4 48.196 +0.442 14:02:48.700 9 50.004 +0.330 14:07:06.202
5 48.113 +0.359 14:03:36.813 10 49.674 14:07:55876
6 47.754 14:04:24.567 1 50.330 +0.656 14:08:46.206
7 48.450 +0.696 14:05:13.017 12 50.972 +1.298 14:09:37.178
8 48.426 +0.672 14:06:01.443
9 48.184 +0.430 14:06:49.627 (28) Raivo KUNDZINS
10 48.663 +0.909 14:07:38.290 1 53.089 +4.441 14:00:24.563
1" 48.304 +0.550 14:08:26.594 2 48.648 14:01:13211
12 48.529 +0.775 14:09:15.123 3 48915 +0.267 14:02:02.126
4 50.117 +1.469 14:02:52.243
(29) Artioms VESELOVS 5 50.464 +1.816 14:03:42.707
1 52.666 +5.411 14:00:23.761 6 50.548 +1.900 14:04:33.255
2 48.672 +1.417 14:01:12433 7 51.620 +2.972 14:05:24.875
3 48.448 +1.193 14:02:00.881 8 50.193 +1.545 14:06:15.068
4 48.092 +0.837 14:02:48.973 9 51.089 +2.441 14:07:06.157
5 48.522 +1.267 14:03:37.495 10 51.405 +2.757 14:07:57.562
6 48.340 +1.085 14:04:25.835 1 49.917 +1.269 14:08:47.479
7 48.343 +1.088 14:05:14.178 12 50.705 +2.057 14:09:38.184
8 47 446 +0.191 14:06:01.624
9 49.800 +2.545 14:06:51.424 (69) Ingus EZERNIEKS
10 48.273 +1.018 14:07:39.697 1 50.458 +4.143 14:00:21.475
1" 47.255 14:08:26.952 2 48.388 +2.073 14:01:09.863
12 48.946 +1.691 14:09:15.898 3 48.868 +2.553 14:01:58.731
4 46.835 +0.520 14:02:45.566
(181) Kristaps GRIETINS 5 49.783 +3.468 14:03:35.349
50.597 +3.417 14:00:22.036 6 46.315 14:04:21.664
2 47.568 +0.388 14:01:09.604 7 47.009 +0.69%4 14:05:08673
3 48.328 +1.148 14:01:57.932 8 47 466 +1.151 14:05:56.139
4 47.402 +0.222 14:02:45.334 9 47.245 +0.930 14:06:43.384
5 48.067 +0.887 14:03:33.401 10 49.168 +2.853 14:07:32.552
6 47.339 +0.159 14:04:20.740 1" 46.999 +0.684 14:08:19.551
7 47.681 +0.501 14:05:08421 12 51.604 +5.289 14:09:11.155
8 47 432 +0.252 14:05:55.853
9 47.357 +0.177 14:06:43.210
10 48.159 +0.979 14:07:31.369
1 47.180 14:08:18.549
12 57.513 +10.333 14:09:16.062
(86) Artis SKULTE
1 53.294 +4.949 14:00:24.976
2 48.875 +0.530 14:01:13.851
3 48.470 +0.125 14:02:02.321
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Super Sport Championship 2.posms Sorted on Laps

Super Sport Liela Kartinga Trase 1.150 km

Wl
2.brauciens 17.06.2017. 15:10 . ......

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:11:39 . .

Pos No. Name Laps Diff Total Tm Best Tm Nat/Stal Points
1 41 Uldis EGLITIS 12 9:35.305 47.083 LAT 25
2 69 Ingus EZERNIEKS 12 0.647 9:35.952 46.622 LAT 20
3 89 Roberts LAPINS 12 4.824 9:40.129 47.648 LAT 16
4 181 Kristaps GRIETINS 12 8.250 9:43.555 47.574 LAT 13
5 28 Raivo KUNDZINS 12 12.886 9:48.191 47.925 LAT 11
6 86 Artis SKULTE 12 26.322 10:01.627 48.451 LAT 10
7 169 Juris ARGALIS 12 46.460 10:21.765 50.875 LAT 9

Not classified (50% = 6 Laps)

29 Artjoms VESELOVS 2 10 Laps 1:39.201 47.438 LAT 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.647 86.354 46.622 88.799 69 - Ingus EZERNIEKS
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Super Sport Championship 2.posms

Super Sport Liela Kartinga Trase 1.150 km ..;.;.
2.brauciens 17.06.2017. 15:10
|| H H B

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:11:39 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 48.674 +0.749 15:14:58.693
(41) Uldis EGLITIS 5 47.937 +0.012 15:15:46.630
1 49.546 +2.463 15:12:30.314 6 47.925 15:16:34.555
2 47.083 15:13:17.397 7 48.161 +0.236 15:17:22.716
3 47579 +0.496 15:14:04.976 8 48.890 +0.965 15:18:11.606
4 47.340 +0.257 15:14:52.316 9 48.834 +0.909 15:19:00.440
5 47.529 +0.446 15:15:39.845 10 48.903 +0.978 15:19:49.343
6 48.081 +0.998 15:16:27.926 1 48.882 +0.957 15:20:38.225
7 47.963 +0.880 15:17:15.889 12 49.274 +1.349 15:21:27.499
8 48.389 +1.306 15:18:04.278
9 48.158 +1.075 15:18:52.436 (86) Artis SKULTE
10 47.802 +0.719 15:19:40.238 1 53.610 +5.159 15:12:35.020
1 47.208 +0.125 15:20:27.446 2 48.906 +0.455 15:13:23.926
12 47.167 +0.084 15:21:14613 3 49.108 +0.657 15:14:13.034
4 48.644 +0.193 15:15:01.678
(69) Ingus EZERNIEKS 5 48.451 15:15:50.129
50.489 +3.867 15:12:32.376 6 48.950 +0.499 15:16:39.079
2 47674 +1.052 15:13:20.050 7 48.724 +0.273 15:17:27.803
3 47679 +1.057 15:14:07.729 8 49.101 +0.650 15:18:16.904
4 47 463 +0.841 15:14:55.192 9 50.475 +2.024 15:19:07.379
5 47.953 +1.331 15:15:43.145 10 49.662 +1.211 15:19:57.041
6 47.275 +0.653 15:16:30.420 1 51.491 +3.040 15:20:48.532
7 46.622 15:17:17.042 12 52.403 +3.952 15:21:40.935
8 47.391 +0.769 15:18:04.433
9 48.187 +1.565 15:18:52.620 (169) Juris ARGALIS
10 47.832 +1.210 15:19:40.452 1 53.738 +2.863 15:12:34.981
1" 47.722 +1.100 15:20:28.174 2 51.437 +0.562 15:13:26.418
12 47.086 +0.464 15:21:15.260 3 51.642 +0.767 15:14:18.060
4 51.194 +0.319 15:15:09.254
(89) Roberts LAPINS 5 50.875 15:16:00.129
50.495 +2.847 15:12:31.702 6 52.182 +1.307 15:16:52.311
2 47.729 +0.081 15:13:19.431 7 51.687 +0.812 15:17:43.998
3 47.828 +0.180 15:14:07.259 8 50.941 +0.066 15:18:34.939
4 47.821 +0.173 15:14:55.080 9 51.382 +0.507 15:19:26.321
5 48.009 +0.361 15:15:43.089 10 51.171 +0.296 15:20:17.492
6 48.421 +0.773 15:16:31.510 1 51.799 +0.924 15:21:09.291
7 48.001 +0.353 15:17:19.511 12 51.782 +0.907 15:22:01.073
8 48.263 +0.615 15:18:07.774
9 48.192 +0.544 15:18:55.966 (29) Artioms VESELOVS
10 48.035 +0.387 15:19:44.001 1 50.091 +2.653 15:12:31.071
1" 47.788 +0.140 15:20:31.789 2 47.438 15:13:18.509
12 47.648 15:21:19.437
(181) Kristaps GRIETINS
1 50.860 +3.286 15:12:32179
2 47.704 +0.130 15:13:19.883
3 47.606 +0.032 15:14:07.489
4 48.057 +0.483 15:14:55.546
5 47.829 +0.255 15:15:43.375
6 48.766 +1.192 15:16:32.141
7 47.574 15:17:19.715
8 48.289 +0.715 15:18:08.004
9 48.756 +1.182 15:18:56.760
10 48.529 +0.955 15:19:45.289
1 48.428 +0.854 15:20:33.717
12 49.146 +1.572 15:21:22.863
(28) Raivo KUNDZINS
1 51.653 +3.728 15:12:33.089
2 48.024 +0.099 15:13:21.113
3 48.906 +0.981 15:14:10.019
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Baltic Ring 333
Printed: 19.06.2017. 22:52:00



Super Sport Championship 2.posms

Super Sport Liela Kartinga Trase 1.150 km
Dienas Kopvertejums .
Pos No Name Total points Nat/State Club R1. R2.
1 41 Uldis EGLITIS 50 LAT Eglic Racing 25 25
2 89 Roberts LAPINS 36 LAT Eglic Racing 20 16
3 181 Kristaps GRIETINS 26 LAT SFRT 13 13
4 86 Artis SKULTE 21 LAT SFRT 11 10
5 69 Ingus EZERNIEKS 20 LAT Streetfighters.lv 0 20
6 28 Raivo KUNDZINS 20 LAT 4speed 9 11
7 169 Juris ARGALIS 19 LAT Streetfighters.lv 10 9
8 29 Artjoms VESELOVS 16 LAT 16 0
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Baltic Ring 333
Printed: 19.06.2017. 22:52:08



